Bruce Nelson

12062 N. Ivanhoe Circle
Brighton Co. 80602
720-583-1957

BIRDS PRICE LIST

Quail/Dove
Ptarmigan

Chuckar

Pheasant

Grouse

Prairie Chicken
Ducks

Blue/Speckled Goose
Lesser Canada
Snow/Ross Goose
Greater Canada Goose
Sandhill Crane
Turkey

Peacock

NORTH AMERICAN PRICE LIST

Shoulder
Antelope $450
Badger $250
Beaver $250
Black Bear $450
Brown Bear $700
Boar $600
Bobcat $300
Buffalo $1,200
Caribou $650
Coyote $300
Deer $450
Elk $775
Elk Bugling $875
Fox $250
Javelina $500
Lynx $300
Moose $1,000
Mountain Goat $575
Mountain Lion $450
Raccoon $250
Sheep $650
Wolf $500
Wolverine $300

BULLSEYE TAXIDERMY 2012

Wings Closed
$150
$170
$170
$180
$180
$180
$200
$275
$275
$275
$325
$400
$550
$600

Life-Size

$1,850
$550
$600
$2,000 & up
$3,000
$2,000
$550
$9,250
$2,800
$600
$2,250
$4,000
$4,100
$550
$1,500
$600
$7,000
$2,250
$2,250
$550
$2,500
$1,850
$650

Wings Open
$170
$190
$190
$200
$200
$200
$220
$305
$305
$305
$355
$430
$600
$650

Pedestals
$550
$350
$350
$550
$850
$700
$400

$750
$400
$550
$900
$1,025
$350

$400

$550
$350
$800
$600
$400

European Skulls
$135
$75
$75
$135
$200
$150
$75
$300
$200
$75
$135
$200

$75
$150
$75
$300
$135
$150

$235
$135
$100

Skulls on Panels
$200
$150
$150
$200
$300
$200
$150
$400
$300
$150
$200
$300

$150
$215
$150
$425
$200
$215

$350
$200
$200

Pedestal mounts have additional fee for base and habitat. Detachable antlers are $100 each side. Open mouth mounts are
$100 extra. 50% deposit required on all work. No guarantee or responsibilty for the tanning of any hide.
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