BULLSEYE TAXIDERMY 2012

Bruce Nelson 12062 N. Ivanhoe Circle Brighton Co. 80602 720-583-1957

BIRDS PRICE LIST

DINDO FINICE LIGI		
	Wings Closed	Wings Open
Quail/Dove	\$150	\$170
Ptarmigan	\$170	\$190
Chuckar	\$170	\$190
Pheasant	\$180	\$200
Grouse	\$180	\$200
Prairie Chicken	\$180	\$200
Ducks	\$200	\$220
Blue/Speckled Goose	\$275	\$305
Lesser Canada	\$275	\$305
Snow/Ross Goose	\$275	\$305
Greater Canada Goose	\$325	\$355
Sandhill Crane	\$400	\$430
Turkey	\$550	\$600
Peacock	\$600	\$650

NORTH AMERICAN PRICE LIST

NORTH AMERICAN	Shoulder	Life-Size	Pedestals	European Skulls	Skulls on Panels
Antelope	\$450	\$1,850	\$550	\$135	\$200
Badger	\$250	\$550	\$350	\$75	\$150
Beaver	\$250	\$600	\$350	\$75	\$150
Black Bear	\$450	\$2,000 & up	\$550	\$135	\$200
Brown Bear	\$700	\$3,000	\$850	\$200	\$300
Boar	\$600	\$2,000	\$700	\$150	\$200
Bobcat	\$300	\$550	\$400	\$75	\$150
Buffalo	\$1,200	\$9,250		\$300	\$400
Caribou	\$650	\$2,800	\$750	\$200	\$300
Coyote	\$300	\$600	\$400	\$75	\$150
Deer	\$450	\$2,250	\$550	\$135	\$200
Elk	\$775	\$4,000	\$900	\$200	\$300
Elk Bugling	\$875	\$4,100	\$1,025		
Fox	\$250	\$550	\$350	\$75	\$150
Javelina	\$500	\$1,500		\$150	\$215
Lynx	\$300	\$600	\$400	\$75	\$150
Moose	\$1,000	\$7,000		\$300	\$425
Mountain Goat	\$575	\$2,250		\$135	\$200
Mountain Lion	\$450	\$2,250	\$550	\$150	\$215
Raccoon	\$250	\$550	\$350		
Sheep	\$650	\$2,500	\$800	\$235	\$350
Wolf	\$500	\$1,850	\$600	\$135	\$200
Wolverine	\$300	\$650	\$400	\$100	\$200

Pedestal mounts have additional fee for base and habitat. Detachable antlers are \$100 each side. Open mouth mounts are \$100 extra. 50% deposit required on all work. No guarantee or responsibilty for the tanning of any hide.